HIMACHAL PRADESH UNIVERSITY
"NAAC Accredited ‘A" Grade University™

"Exams - ITI"

Dated:- 3rd May, 2021.

NOTIFICATION NO. : HPU/Exams-III/MBBS Final Prof-II (Annual)/2021
Result Gazette Notification in respect of MBBS Final Prof-II annual examinations held in April,
2021.

The result of each candidate is shown in the column of the result. The abbreviations
used in the result column of this University Gazette Notification stands for: -

Marks Means Pass
AB -DO- Absent
R -DO- Re-appear
RL (A) -DO- Result later on due to awards
CS -DO- Candidature suspended due to Fee/ Late Fee, Regd.
No. of this University and other requirements
RL (UMCQC) -DO- Result later on due to Unfair Means Cases
Subject/Courses
Subject Name Marks
I Medicine 300
Il Surgery 300
1l Obstetrics and Gyanaecology 200
IV Paediatrics (Including Neonatology) 100
Total Marks 900
MBBS 1st, 2nd, Final Professional Part |----------- 1550
Grand Total Mar 2450
1

Centre_Name:- Indira Gandhi Medical College , Shimla

IT\IO;I Regd. No. Student Name Father's Name Result

Centre_Name:- Indira Gandhi Medical College , Shimla

511 98-MC-8 HAGE RIKU LAMPUNG HAGE TAPA RIKU 1389
2386 12-MC-72 ROHIT PARAM DEV 1308
2542 13-MC-04 VIVEK SHARMA BRAHMA NAND 1342
2933 14-MC-33 ISHAAN BHARDWA] VIJAY BHARDWA] 1348
4033 15-MC-58 PANKAJ RANA RAMESH SINGH 1332
4301 16-MC-20 ABHINAV SHARMA SURESH KUMAR SHARMA 1544
4302 16-MC-24 ADITI RAWAT SHASHI BHUSHAN 1584
4303 16-MC-29 ALISH GREWAL SURINDER SINGH 1565
4304 16-MC-23 ADITI NEGI RAJESH KUMAR 1454
4305 16-MC-21 ADISHEE BANSAL DEEPAK BANSAL 1589
4306 16-MC-25 ADITYA CHADDA SHASHI CHADDA 1473

4307 16-MC-35 ANUSHKA DHIMAN DINESH DHIMAN 1476



2

Centre_Name:- Indira Gandhi Medical College , Shimla

lT\IO(:.I Regd. No. Student Name Father'sName ljefu}t -
4308 16-MC-34 ANUSHIKA BRAHMA NAND DHIMAN 1511
4309 16-MC-22 ADITI CHAUDHARY RAJESH KARAM 1583
CHAUDHARY
4310 16-MC-37 ARPIT SAMBRA BINDER S. SAMBRA 1720
4311 16-MC-33 ANKUR ARUN KUMAR 1412
4312 16-MC-27 AKANKSHA CHAUHAN JAGDISH CHAND 1591
CHAUHAN
4313  16-MC32 ANKIT GAUTAM RAKESH KUMAR GAUTAM R/-1I, IV
4314 16-MC-36 ARJUN SINGH MANKOTIA RAJEEV MANKOTIA 1447
4315 16-MC-31 ANISH THAKUR SUNIL RANGRA 1513
4316 16-MC-26 AJAY KUMAR RATTAN CHAND 1500
4317 16-MC-28 AKSHIT SHARMA INDER PAL SHARMA 1590
4318 16-MC-30 ANIL KUMAR BALVINDER SINGH 1375
4319 16-MC-38 BALBIR SINGH SANT RAM 1416
4320 16-MC-40 DEEPIKA THAKUR SURENDER PAL THAKUR 1596
4321 16-MC-41 DIKSHA THAKUR RAJMAL THAKUR 1445
4322 16-MC-39 DAKSHESH SHARMA HANS RAJ SHARMA R/-1I,
4323 16-MC-42 DIVYA CHAUHAN ASHOK KUMAR CHAUHAN 1483
4325 16-MC-46 GUNJAN RATHORE RAJENDERA SINGH 1586
RATHORE
4326 16-MC-45 GAURAV VERMA OM PRAKASH VERMA 1513
4327 16-MC-44 GANDHARAV MEHTA ANIL MEHTA 1633
4328 16-MC-48 HIMANSHI KAUL R.C. KAUL 1693
4329 16-MC-47 HARDIK MAHAJAN SHAMSHER MAHAJAN 1426
4330 16-MC-50 ISHTA THAKUR SUNIL DUTT THAKUR 1743
4331 16-MC-49 ISHAAN KAUSHAL V.K. KAUSHAL 1433
4332 16-MC-52 KANCHAN MOHAN LAL 1466
4333 16-MC-53 KHUSHBU KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR 1565
4334 15-CB-05 KULBHUSHAN HARILAL 1448
4335 16-MC-51 KAMLESH KUMAR BUDH RAM 1422
4336 16-MC-54 LOCHAN SHARMA GAGAN DEEP SHARMA 1467
4337 16-MC-55 MAHWISH MANSOOR MOHAMMAD SALAM 1481
AHSAN
4338 16-MC-58 MEENAL KARPA PANNA LAL KARPA 1433



Centre_Name:-

4342

4343

4344

4345

4347

4348

4349

4350

4351

4352

4353

4354

4355

4356

4357

4358

4359

4360

4361

4362

4363

4364

4365

4366

4367

4368

4369

16-MC-61

16-MC-59

16-MC-57

16-MC-56

16-MC-60

16-MC-63

16-MC-67

16-MC-65

16-MC-62

16-MC-66

16-MC-75

16-MC-68

16-MC-70

16-MC-72

16-MC-74

16-MC-71

16-MC-73

16-MC-69

16-MC-82

16-MC-81

16-MC-80

16-MC-78

16-MC-77

16-MC-76

16-MC-83

16-MC-79

10-KL-159

16-MC-89

16-MC-102

16-MC-91

3

Indira Gandhi Medical College , Shimla

MOHAMMAD AHSAN

MANJEET KUMAR

MANISH BHARGAV

MOHD. ASAD

NEHA RANA

NISHANT SHARMA

NIKITA HUDDEN

NEHA

NIKITA SOHM

PULKIT SHARMA

PANKAJ KUMAR RANA

PARIJA CHAUHAN

POOJA SINGH

PREETI THAKUR

PARTH MAHAJAN

PRADUMN KUMAR

PIYUSH

RUCHIKA THAKUR

RIYA AGGARWAL

RIDHI PANDIT

RAKESH KUMAR

RAJAT KUMAR SINGH

RAJAT KUMAR

RUSHALI

RAVITANYA

RITU PARAN

SAKSHAM BINDAL

SNIGDHA BANSAL

SANKALP VANEET GUPTA

Father's Name

MAHENDER KUMAR

SHAMSHAD ALAM

PURUSHOTTAM

ROSHAN LAL BHARGAV

USMAN ALI

RANDHIR SINGH RANA

RAJ PAUL SHARMA

VIRENDER SINGH HUDDEN

SARAN DAS

MANI RAM

RAMESH CHANDER DUBEY

GIRDHARI LAL
KANWAR SINGH
CHAUHAN
MANMOHAN SINGH
PRAKASH CHAND
MANOJ MAHAJAN
RAMESH CHAND

VIJAY KUMAR

CHAIN SINGH THAKUR
SANJAY AGGARWAL
M.N. SHARMA

KHEM SINGH

KRISHAN KUMAR SINGH
SUKH RAM

RAJESH KUMAR
KAMLESH KUMAR

HEM RA]J

VIKRAM BINDAL

DEEPAK BANSAL

VANEET K GUPTA

Result

1561
R/-1V
R/-1V
1428
1402
1550
1433
1816
1496
1605
1430
1385
1617
1406
1744
1528
1486
1372
1620
1455

1671

1397
1654

1588



Centre_Name:-

4372

4373

4374

4375

4376

4377

4378

4379

4380

4381

4382

4383

4384

4385

4386

4387

4388

4389

4390

4391

4392

4393

4394

4395

4396

4397

4398

4399

16-MC-104

16-MC-96

16-MC-105

16-MC-98

16-MC-97

16-MC-90

16-MC-101

16-MC-92

16-MC-93

16-MC-99

16-MC-88

16-MC-87

14-AVC-23

16-MC-86

16-MC-85

16-MC-103

16-MC-100

16-MC-84

15-CCB-1653

16-MC-95

16-MC-94

16-MC-109

15-DCSM-10

16-MC-108

16-MC-106

16-MC-107

16-MC-110

16-MC-111

16-MC-113

16-MC-112

SUSHANT SHARMA

SHIVAM SHARMA

SWATI SHARMA

SHRIYA KAUSHAL

SHREYA SHOTRA

SAKSHI

SIMRAN SINGH

SHABNAM THAKUR

SHAILZA THAKUR

SHWETA THAKUR

SAHIL SHARMA

SAHIL THAKUR

SUNNY KUMAR

SAHIL MEHTA

SAHIL KAUNDAL

SURINDER BHATIA

SIDDHARTH SHARMA

SACHIN KATOCH

SANJAY THAKUR

SHILPA CHOUDHARY

SHAMMI NIKKTA

TENZIN PASSANG

TAMANNA SOOD

TANYA AGGARWAL

TAMANNA NADA

TARUN VERMA

UJJWAL NEGI

VAIBHAV GAUTAM

VIVEK SHARMA

VIJAY SHARMA

4

Indira Gandhi Medical College , Shimla

Father's Name

SATPAL SHARMA

K.R. SHARMA

SURENDER PRASHER

SUNNY KAUSHAL

RAJENDER SINGH

RAVIRA]J

SULAKHAN SINGH

AMAR CHAND THAKUR

DALER SINGH

DURGA SINGH THAKUR

ASHWANI KUMAR

SURESH THAKUR

NAND RAM

ROSHAN LAL

RAM DITTA

GIRDHARI LAL BHATIA

DIGVIJAY SHARMA

BICHTAR KATOCH

BANSI RAM THAKUR

SANSAR CHAND

RATTAN CHAND NIKKTA

NYIMA GYALTSEN

ONKAR NATH SOOD

DAVINDER AGGARWAL

AMIT NADA

BHUPENDER VERMA

KEHAR SINGH NEGI

LALIT GAUTAM

SHYAM LAL SHARMA

KAMAL KISHORE

Result

1591

1453

1694

1649

1454

1510

1707

1791

1600

1400

1415

1399

1421

1377

1417

1492

1368



Centre_Name:-

4400

16-MC-114

Centre_Name:-

2519

4401

4402

4403

4404

4405

4406

4407

4408

4409

4410

4411

4412

4413

4414

4415

4416

4417

4418

4419

4420

4421

4422

4423

4424

4425

4426

4427

12-MCT-26

16-MCT-33

16-MCT-13

16-MCT-66

16-MCT-59

16-MCT-27

16-MCT-40

16-MCT-79

16-MCT-97

16-MCT-96

16-MCT-88

16-MCT-48

16-MCT-34

16-MCT-100

16-MCT-39

16-MCT-51

16-MCT-43

16-MCT-36

16-MCT-18

16-MCT-19

16-MCT-20

16-MCT-89

16-MCT-86

16-MCT-76

16-MCT-90

16-MCT-84

16-MCT-50

16-MCT-41

YAMAN THAKUR

BHISHAM SINGH

AASTHA

ABHISHEK KAUNDAL

ABHISHEK KUMAR

ABHISHEK THAKUR

ADITI GUPTA

AISHWARYA VERMA

AJAY SANGLA

AKANKSHA

AKHILESH JOSHI

AKSHAY KUMAR

ALISHA MULTANI

ANCHAL SHARMA

ANCHAL SOOD

ANIKET CHATTERJEE

ANIRUDH SARMET

ANJALI BAJA]

ANJALI SHARMA

ANKITA

ANSHUL KATARIA

ANSHUL THAKUR

ANUSHKA SHARMA

ARADHYA ABROL

ARNIKA BHANDARI

ASHUTOSH KAINTH

ASHWAN JYOTI

ATYEY MUNJELY

AYUSHI SHARMA

5

Indira Gandhi Medical College , Shimla

Father's Name

ROSHAN LAL THAKUR

PREM CHAND
GOPAL SINGH GULERIA
RAJ KUMAR KAUNDAL
BALWANT ROY

ROOP SINGH

RAKESH MAHAJAN
DEEPAK VERMA
BRIJESH KUMAR

DESH RA]J

PITAMBER JOSHI

JASBIR SINGH

ASHOK MULTANI
RAJNEESH KUMAR

BRI BHOOSHAN SOOD
PARTHA CHATTERJEE
RAKESH K SARMET
SANJAY BAJA]J
ASHWANI KUMAR
SANJAY KUMAR

ATUL KATARIA
SUBHASH CHANDER
THAKUR

YATINDER NATH

RK. ABROL

AMI CHAND BHANDARI
SURJEET SINGH

PRITHI CHAND
AUGUSTINE SEBASTIAN

ASHWANI KUMAR
SHARMA

Result

1438

DR. RAJINDER PRASAD GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KANGRA AT TANDA

1398

1482

1490

1499

1553

1538

1644

1549

1665

1410

1454

1506

1383

1422

1502

1341

1561

1494

1473

1425

1466

1526

1557

1565

1528

1535

1444

1543



Centre_Name:-

4431

4432

4433

4434

4435

4436

4437

4438

4439

4440

4441

4442

4443

4444

4445

4446

4447

4448

4449

4450

4451

4452

4453

4454

4455

4456

4457

16-MCT-26

16-MCT-98

16-MCT-73

16-MCT-45

16-MCT-44

16-MCT-53

16-MCT-94

16-MCT-42

16-MCT-24

16-MCT-54

16-MCT-16

16-MCT-101

16-MCT-68

16-MCT-67

16-MCT-14

16-MCT-71

16-MCT-58

16-MCT-77

14-DCSM-13

16-MCT-103

16-MCT-10

16-MCT-62

16-MCT-102

16-MCT-95

16-MCT-55

16-MCT-35

16-MCT-56

14-AVC-05

16-MCT-12

16-MCT-69

DR. RAJINDER PRASAD GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KANGRA AT TANDA

BABLI

BHAWNA GULERIA
DANISH THAKUR
DEEPASHA MISHRA
DHARNA MEHTA
GAURAV

GAURAV THAKUR
ISHIKA DOGRA
JASKIRT SINGH
KANAV THAKUR
KANGAN DHARMANI
KARTIKEYA SINGH
CHANDEL
KHUSHBOO JAIN
KUNAL RAWAT
MANISH KUMAR
MANJUL THAKUR
MANJULA SARAN
MANOJ KUMAR
MARVI

MAYANK GAUTAM
NAVAM DHIMAN
NIKHIL

NIKHIL GARG
NIKHIL SHARMA
NITIKA JAMWAL
OJAS SHARMA
POOJA

PRIYANKA BHARDWA]
PRIYANKA SHARMA

RAJAT NEGI

6

Father's Name

DEVI SINGH

PYARE CHAND

SUNDER SINGH

SANDEEP MISHRA

RITURAJ MEHTA

RAM GOPAL

HANS RA] THAKUR

RAMESH DOGRA

AMRIK SINGH

SUNIL THAKUR

UMESH DHARMANI

SUMAN SINGH CHANDEL

AMITABH JAIN

K.K. RAWAT

SUMAN KUMAR

KASHMIR SINGH

YOGRA]

TULSI RAM

KULDIP CHAND RANA

RAVINDER PAL GAUTAM

BALRAM DHIMAN

HOSHIAR SINGH

SUNIL GARG

TILAK RAJ SHARMA

KHEM JAMWAL

SATISH SHARMA

KULDEEP SINGH

MOHINDER PAL

ROSHAN LAL SHARMA

HIMMAT NEGI

Result

1545
1560
1535
1527
1552
1385
R/- 111,
1596
1615
1618
1464
1427
1589
1493
R/- 111,
1463
1432
1513
1551
1472
1359
1472
1516
1390
1451
1526

1383
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Centre_Name:- DR. RAJINDER PRASAD GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KANGRA AT TANDA

lT\IO(:.I Regd. No. Student Name Father's Nafnf 777777777 ljefu}t -
4458  16MCT-47  RANDEEP SINGH GURMEL SINGH 1470
4459  16MCT-28  RIA THAKUR RANJIT SINGH THAKUR 1534
4460  16-MCT-91 RISHAV MEHTA UTTAM SINGH 1460
4461  16MCT-38  ROHINI SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR 1612
4462  16MCT-65  ROHIT KUMAR NEGI PASSANG CHHERING 1443
4463  16-MCT-21 ROHIT RATTAN B.B. RATTAN 1405
4464  16MCT-25  RONIT RAHER RANDEEP SINGH 1457
4465  16-MCT-64 SAHIL RANA SATISH RANA R/- 111,
4466  16MCT-70  SAHIL THAKUR SONAM THAKUR R/-111,
4467  16-MCT-82  SAKSHI NEGI RAMESH KUMAR NEGI 1529
4468  16MCT-72  SANTOSH KUMAR BIHARI LAL 1302
4469  16MCT-63  SANYAM CHAUHAN VINOD CHAUHAN 1402
4470  16MCT-78  SATISH CHAUHAN SANGAT RAM 1393
4471  14DCSM-59  SHABNAM KUMARI AVTAR SINGH 1488
4472 16MCT-30  SHIVALIKA KUMARI SHAMSHER SINGH 1689
4473  16MCT-15  SHIVANI BHARDWA] SANTOSH BHARDWAJ 1531
4474  16MCT-23  SHIVANISHARMA VINOD SHARMA 1705
4475  16MCT-29  SHIVANI THAKUR SAT PAUL THAKUR 1558
4476  16MCT-75  SHRADDHA SHARMA HARI MOHAN 1694
4477  16MCT92  SHREYA LALIT MOHAN 1681
4478  16-MCT-61 SHUBHAM DHIMAN SANJEEV KUMAR 1428
4479  16MCT-60  SHUBHAM CHOUDHARY SANSAR CHAND 1424
4480  16MCT-80  SHUBHAM RANA AVTAR SINGH RANA 1351
4481  16MCT-93  SHUBHAM SHARMA ANIL KUMAR SHARMA 1442
4482  16MCT-83  SHUBHAM THAKUR DALEL SINGH R/- 111,
4483  16MCT-31  SHUBHANGI RAMESH KUMAR 1481
4484  16MCT49  SHUBHANGI SHARMA SHIV KUMAR SHARMA RL Court Case
4485  16MCT-37  SHUBHIKA SHARMA SHIV KUMAR SHARMA R/-111,
4486  16MCT-99  SHWETA SHARMA MANOHAR LAL 1463
4487  16MCT-87  SUCHITA SEN MULKH RAJ 1684
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Centre_Name:- DR. RAJINDER PRASAD GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KANGRA AT TANDA

lT\IO(:.I Regd. No. Student Name Father's Namf 777777777 ljefu}t -
4488 16-MCT-32 SUNALI RAJU 1625
4489 16-MCT-85 SURBHI BHARTI SUNIL BHARTI 1614
4490 16-MCT-52 TARUN PATTI RAJINDER KUMAR 1404
4492 12-AVC-35 VANDNA MEHAR CHAND 1367
4493 16-MCT-57 VARSHA JALAIK LAIQ RAM JALAIK 1541
4494 16-MCT-46 VASUDHA KAPOOR ANURAG KAPOOR 1550
4495 16-MCT-74 VINAY KUMAR RINGZIN TANDUP 1381
4496 16-MCT-81 VINIT JARYAL RAGHUNANDAN KUMAR 1529
4497 16-MCT-17 VIPNEET KAUR HARDIP SINGH 1546
RANDHAWA
4498 16-MCT-11 VISHAL KUMAR HARBANS LAL 1470
4499 16-MCT-22 YASMEEN MOHINDER PAUL 1580
Centre_ Name:- DR.Y.S. PARMAR GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE NAHAN (H.P.)
4501 16-GMCN-01 ~ AASTHA SHARMA RAMAN SHARMA 1622
4502 16-GMCN-02 ABHAY SHARMA AJAY KUMAR SHARMA 1551
4503 16-GMCN-03  ABHIJEET KR. JASWAL J.P.JASWAL 1382
4504 16-GMCN-04 ~ ABHINAV MAKKAR PRADEEP MAKKAR 1454
4505 16-GMCN-05 ~ ABHINAV SHARMA MANOHAR LAL SHARMA 1489
4506 16-GMCN-06 ~ ABHISHEK CHANDER KISHOR 1458
4507 16-GMCN-07  AJAY KUMAR VINOD KUMAR 1449
4508 16-GMCN-08 ~ AKANKSHA KACHROO YASHPAL KACHROO 1543
4509 16-GMCN-09  AKHILESH SINGH BANYAL SHAMSHER SINGH 1438
BANYAL
4510 16-GMCN-10  AKSHITA SHARMA PARAM DEV SHARMA 1651
4511 16-GMCN-11 ~ AKULA SHARMA RAVIDUTT SHARMA 1568
4512 16-GMCN-12  ANCHAL VERMA RAKESH KUMAR 1667
4513 16-GMCN-15  ANKITA MINHAS BALBIR MINHAS 1583
4514 16-GMCN-14 ~ ANKITA PANWAR YOGINDER SINGH 1508
PANWAR
4515 16-GMCN-15  ANKITA SHARMA PRADEEP SHARMA 1567
4516 16-GMCN-16 ~ ANNU NARESH 1586
4517 16-GMCN-17  ANURAG THAKUR RAJESH KUMAR 1728
4518 16-GMCN-18  APOORAV MAHAJAN RAKESH MAHAJAN 1452
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Centre_Name:- DR.Y.S. PARMAR GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE NAHAN (H.P.)

lT\IO(:.I Regd. No. Student Name Father's Namf 777777777 ljefu}t -
4519 16-GMCN-19  ARPIT KAUSHIK NITYA NAND SHARMA 1383
4520 16-GMCN-20  APRAJITA JAGJIT SINGH RANA 1439
4521 16-GMCN-21 ~ ARUSHI VERMA M.M. VERMA 1563
4522 16-GMCN-22  ASHISH SES RAM 1402
4523 16-GMCN-23  ASTHA RANA BALBIR SINGH RANA 1470
4524 16-GMCN-24  ATUL SHARMA MUNI LAL SHARMA 1542
4525 16-GMCN-25  BHAWANA THAKUR SHASHI PAL THAKUR 1623
4526 16-GMCN-26 CHETAN SHARMA NEEM CHAND SHARMA 1466
4527 16-GMCN-27  CHHETAN GATUK BODH ASHOK KUMAR 1398
4528 16-GMCN-28  DEEPIKA BANSAL PAWAN KUMAR BANSAL 1643
4529 16-GMCN-29  DEVANSH JASROTIA SURINDER SINGH 1408
4530 16-GMCN-30  DHRITI GUPTA DINA NATH 1667
4531 16-GMCN-31  DIKSHA KAUSHAL MADAN LAL KAUSHAL 1591
4532 16-GMCN-32 HARSH NEGI SHARWAN KUMAR NEGI R/-1,
4533 16-GMCN-33  HIM RA]J NANAK CHAND 1555
4534 16-GMCN-34  HIMANSHI GHAUMTA PRAKASH CHAND 1489
4535 14-DCSN-21 HIMANSHU SHARMA NITYA NAND SHARMA 1426
4536 16-GMCN-35  [SHITA SHARMA SANJIV KUMAR 1378
4537 16-GMCN-36  JATIN THAKUR ARJUN SINGH 1598
4538 16-GMCN-37  KAJAL SHARMA V.K. SHARMA 1504
4539 16-GMCN-38  KAMYA KASHYAP VIVEK KASHYAP 1539
4540 16-GMCN-39  KIRTI KHANNA SANJEEV KUMAR 1662
4541 16-GMCN-40  KOMAL SANSAR CHAND 1460
4542 16-GMCN-41  KRITIKA SINGH SEWA SINGH 1571
4543 16-GMCN-42 L EKH RA]J CHARNU SINGH R/-I, IV
4544 16-GMCN-43 ~ MEGHA CHAUHAN M.K. CHAUHAN 1581
4545 16-GMCN-44  MRIDUL SHARMA GIRDHR SHARMA 1683
4546 16-GMCN-45  NAMRATA SHARMA KRISHAN KUMAR SHARMA 1631
4547 16-GMCN-46  NEERAJ BARWAL BRIJ LAL 1489
4548 16-GMCN-47  NIDHI THAKUR SITA RAM THAKUR 1580



Centre_Name:-

4551

4552

4553

4554

4555

4556

4557

4558

4559

4560

4561

4562

4563

4564

4565

4566

4567

4568

4569

4570

4571

4572

4573

4574

4575

4576

4577

4578

16-GMCN-48

16-GMCN-49

16-GMCN-51

16-GMCN-50

16-GMCN-52

16-GMCN-53

15-DCSM-20

16-GMCN-54

16-GMCN-55

16-GMCN-56

16-GMCN-57

16-GMCN-58

15-DCSM-28

16-GMCN-59

16-GMCN-60

16-GMCN-61

16-GMCN-62

16-GMCN-63

16-GMCN-64

16-GMCN-65

16-GMCN-66

16-GMCN-67

16-GMCN-68

16-GMCN-69

16-GMCN-70

16-GMCN-71

16-GMCN-72

16-GMCN-73

16-GMCN-74

16-GMCN-75

DR. Y.S. PARMAR GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE NAHAN (H.P.)

. Student Name

NIKHIL SHARMA

NIKHIL SHARMA

NITIN KUMAR

NITIN KUMAR

NITIN THAKUR

OJASVI THAKUR

PARUL CHAUHAN

PRAKASH

PRANJAL RANA

PRATIBHA MEHTA

PRATIMA CHAUDHARY

PRIYAL SOOD

RISHABH SHARMA

ROHIT THAKUR

RUPALI SHARMA

SAHIL SHARMA

SAHIL THAKUR

SAMTA SHARMA

SANGEETA KUMARI

SAPNA DEVI

SARO]J

SOURABH SHARMA

SHAURYA CHAUDHARY

SHEEKHA

SHEETAL KUMARI

SHIVAM MAHAJAN

SHIVAM THAKUR

SHIVANI SHARMA

SHOBHIT MISHRA

SHRUTIKA SHARMA
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Father's Name

RAMESH CHAND SHARMA
RAVI DUTT SHARMA
RAJINDER KUMAR

DINA RAM

BALI RAM THAKUR
VIRENDER THAKUR
MANGAT CHAUHAN
LACHHI RAM

RANDHIR RANA

NIRMAL CHANDER NEGI
MANOJ KUMAR

SANJAY SOOD

PREM KUMAR SHARMA
DURGA SINGH

R.P. SHARMA

GANESH DUTT

RAJINDER SINGH THAKUR
SURESH KUMAR SHARMA
ROSHAN LAL

BHOOP SINGH

KURAM DUTT
GHANSHYAM SHARMA
VIPAN CHAUDHARY
SUSHIL KUMAR

PADAM SINGH
RAVINDER MAHAJAN
RAVINDER KUMAR
THAKUR

MATI RAJ

DINA NATH MISHRA

KISHORI LAL

Result

Absent

1559

1557

1694

1476

1573

1522

1582

1404

1599

1516

1682

1570

1372

1579

1354

R/- IV

1595

1660

1513

1508

R/-L IV

1387

1476

1500

1730

1665

1689

1473

1527
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Centre_Name:- DR.Y.S. PARMAR GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE NAHAN (H.P.)

lT\IO(:.I Regd. No. Student Name Father's Name Result
4579 16-GMCN-76 ~ SHUBHAM GARG NAVDEEP GARG 1479
4580 16-GMCN-77  SHUBHAM SHARMA YADVINDER KUMAR 1466
4581 16-GMCN-78 ~ SHUBHAM SHORYA BHATT R.C. BHATT 1431
4582 16-GMCN-79  SONALI NEGI DEVI SINGH 1389
4583 16-GMCN-80 ~ SUSHMITA CHOUDHARY SURESH CHOUDHARY 1485
4584 16-GMCN-81 ~ SWATI MEHTA RAMESH CHAND MEHTA 1568
4585 16-GMCN-82  SWATI THAKUR KARAN SINGH RATHOUR 1669
4586 16-GMCN-83 ~ TARANJOT KAUR DAVINDER SINGH 1639
4587 16-GMCN-84  TUSHAR BANSAL VIKESH BANSAL 1420
4588 16-GMCN-84  VAIBHAV GOEL ASHWANI GOEL 1556
4589 15-DCSM-09  VAISHALI PARMAR VIJAY PARMAR 1537
4590 16-GMCN-86 ~ VARUN GUPTA ATUL GUPTA 1419
4591 16-GMCN-87  VARUSHI AGGARWAL DEEPAK KUMAR 1467
AGGARWAL
4592 16-GMCN-88  VIBHATI MASTANA RAJ] KUMAR MASTANA 1621
4593 16-GMCN-89  VIBHUM SHARMA KAPIL SHARMA 1485
4594 16-GMCN-90  VIJAY KUMAR GOVIND RAM 1430
4595 16-GMCN-91  VIJENDER SINGH JITENDER SINGH 1434
4596 16-GMCN-92  VINAY KUMAR LOK PAL 1388
4597 16-GMCN-93  VIVEK KUMAR PARTHAR KHAYALI RAM 1465
4598 16-GMCN-94  VIVEK THAKUR BABU RAM 1417

Controller of Examinations
H.P. University, Shimla-5

Dated: - 3rd May, 2021

Assistant Registrar (Exams-III)
H.P. University, Shimla-5

NO. :- HPU/Exams-III/MBBS Final Prof-II (Annual)/2021
Copy to: -

1-  All the Principals of the IGMC, Shimla, Dr. R.P.G.M.C. Tanda, Kangra Himachal Pradesh.
2. SPS Vice-Chancellor, H.P. University, Shimla - 171005.

3. PSto Registrar, H.P. University, Shimla - 171005.

4- PSto Controller of Examinations-ACOE, H.P. University, Shimla-171005.

5.  The Deputy Registrar, Asstt. Registrar (Exam-III), Secrecy, Re-evaluation, H.P.U, Shimla-5.

6- Incharge, Enquiry, Section, H.P. University, Shimla-171005.

7-  Guard File, H.P. University, Shimla-171005.

Assistant Registrar (Exam-III)
H.P. University, Shimla-5



